STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND

AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS
July 31, 2010 and 2009

Investments (at fair value)
International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due from (to) other Funds

Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets

Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Development Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Development Fund

Total invested assets

$

2010

13,444,415

85,539,777

9,247

98,993,439

500,000
402

500,402

2,138,210

12,325,728

1,722

14,465,660

113,959,501

2009

14,093,281

84,135,002

18,467

98,246,750

500,000

1,149

501,149

2,989,519

29,038,121

7,213

32,034,853

130,782,752



STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended July 31, 2010

CURRENT YEAR
MONTH TO DATE
Investment Income
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $ 9,247 $ 9,247
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 503,901 503,901
Total investment income 513,148 513,147
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 402 402
Earned by Development Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 1,722 1,722
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 72,688 72,688
Total investment income 74,410 74,410
Total investment earnings (loss) 587,959 587,959
Total invested assets, beginning of period 111,662,410 111,662,410
Net contributions (withdrawals) 1,709,132 1,709,132
Net due to other Funds - -
Total invested assets, end of period $ 113,959,501 $ 113,959,501




STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION
ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT
Asset Allocation Policy
with Actual Investment Holdings as of 7/31/2010

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/10

Current Current
Asset Allocation Market Values Allocation Variance
Policy Range
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 13.00% 9% - 17% 13,444,415.03 13.58% -0.58%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 87.00% 79% - 95% 85,539,777.51 86.42% 0.58%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AYO04) 100.00% 98,984,192.54 100.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEMENT
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 100.00% 500,000.00 100.00% 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 15.00% 8% - 22% 2,138,209.75 14.78% 0.22%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 85.00% 77% - 93% 12,325,727.87 85.22% -0.22%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m) 100.00% 14,463,937.62 100.00%
Income Receivable 11,371.10

Due to other Funds -

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS 113,959,501.26



