STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS July 31, 2010 and 2009

		<u>2010</u>		<u>2009</u>
Investments (at fair value)				
International Airports Revenue Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	13,444,415	\$	14,093,281
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		85,539,777		84,135,002
		65,559,111		64,133,002
Income Receivable Due from (to) other Funds		9,247 -		18,467
Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets	_	98,993,439	-	98,246,750
Repair & Replacement Reserve Account				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		500,000		500,000
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		402		1,149 -
Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account	_	500,402	-	501,149
Development Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		2,138,210		2,989,519
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments				
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		12,325,728		29,038,121
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		1,722		7,213
Total Development Fund	_	14,465,660	-	32,034,853
Total invested assets	\$_	113,959,501	\$ _	130,782,752

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended July 31, 2010

Investment Income	CURRENT MONTH		YEAR TO DATE
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund			
Cash and cash equivalents			
Short-term Fixed Income Pool \$	9,247	\$	9,247
Marketable debt securities			
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	503,901		503,901
Total investment income	513,148	_	513,147
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account			
Cash and cash equivalents			
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	402	_	402
Earned by Development Fund			
Cash and cash equivalents			
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	1,722		1,722
Marketable debt securities			
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	72,688	_	72,688
Total investment income	74,410	-	74,410
Total investment earnings (loss)	587,959		587,959
Total invested assets, beginning of period	111,662,410		111,662,410
Net contributions (withdrawals) Net due to other Funds	1,709,132	_	1,709,132
Total invested assets, end of period \$	113,959,501	\$_	113,959,501

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

Asset Allocation Policy

with Actual Investment Holdings as of 7/31/2010

	Asset Allocation		Market Values	Current Allocation	Current Variance
	Policy	Range			
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	13.00%	9% - 17%	13,444,415.03	13.58%	-0.58%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	87.00%	79% - 95%	85,539,777.51	86.42%	0.58%
otal International Revenue - Operating Fund (AY04)	100.00%		98,984,192.54	100.00%	
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEM Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	MENT 100.00%		500,000.00	100.00%	0.00%
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	15.00%	8% - 22%	2,138,209.75	14.78%	0.22%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	85.00%	77% - 93%	12,325,727.87	85.22%	-0.22%
otal International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m)	100.00%		14,463,937.62	100.00%	
Income Receivable Due to other Funds			11,371.10		